edwardsvacuum.com
RV OIL SEALED
ROTARY VANE
PUMPS
1
RV OIL SEALED ROTARY VANE PUMPS (3601 0072 01)
PERFORMANCE YOU CAN
RELY ON

A65522905
A65529905
ORDERING INFORMATION
15
Products
Product description Order No. Order No.
Ultragrade Oil PFPE prepared*
200-208V, 50Hz
200-230V, 60Hz, 3 phase IE2
A65522925
A65529925
115/230V, 1 phase 50/60Hz set to 115V A65501906 A65509906
100/200V, 1 phase 50/60Hz set to 100V A65501907 N/A
* PFPE fluid (Fomblin®) not included: to be purchased separately for PFPE Prepared pumps. 1kg = 532 ml.
               Accessories
Product description Order No.
Cord sets for single phase IEC pumps
UK, three pin plug A50505000
North European plug A50506000
North American plug A50507000
No plug A50508000
Oil
ULTRAGRADE™ Performance 19, 1 litre bottle H11025015
Fomblin® YVAC 06/6 1kg (532 ml) H11301019
ULTRAGRADE™ Performance 19 oil 4 litre H11025013
Inlet accessories Foreline trap - FL20K A13305000
Outlet accessories
Oil mist filter - EMF10 A46226000
Oil mist filter - EMF20 A46229000
Oil return kits
Clean application (no gas ballast) A50419000
Adjustable gas ballast A50523000
Vibration isolators
A24801404
Spares kits Clean and overhaul kit A65201131
Acoustic enclosure Low volts 110-120V NRD317000